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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

27501091640009922 0172975ARAMARK 11/13/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069994 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3805 12/12/23

27501103190009922 0172981ARAMARK 11/20/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069994 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3805 12/12/23

27501114980009922 0172982ARAMARK 11/27/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069994 550.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 550.3805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069994 1,651.14 0.001,651.14

40480008557 0173020ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-069995 1,842.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 1,566.0006 12/12/23
100-300-03300-00052-522250 Sheriff Software Fees 276.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069995 1,842.00 0.001,842.00

9240440000552 0173031ATHENS JANITOR SUPPLY CO 11/30/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069996 363.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 363.4805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069996 363.48 0.00363.48

SVI0681890010298 0172974ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 11/17/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069997 2,116.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,116.3505 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069997 2,116.35 0.002,116.35

INUS2053590010344 0173034AXON ENTERPRISE, INC 11/23/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-069998 2,499.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 2,499.0005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069998 2,499.00 0.002,499.00

GAS REIM0011330 0173014BENTLEY, CAIN 12/11/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-069999 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531270 Sheriff Vehicles- Gas 55.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...069999 55.00 0.0055.00

30170008680 0172966BLUE BIRD CONTRACTING 09/28/23 12/13/23 03 12/13/23P 10-070000 582.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 582.0003 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070000 582.00 0.00582.00

19634760000814 0173032BOB BARKER COMPANY 11/20/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070001 79.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 79.5005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070001 79.50 0.0079.50

11.20.23 MTG0009580 0172824BREEDING, KAREN M 11/30/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070002 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0005 11/30/23
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Total Check Number...070002 100.00 0.00100.00

102670010528 0173016CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070003 2,910.48 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,910.4806 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070003 2,910.48 0.002,910.48

GUARANTOR # 49909730011561 0173026EMORY HEALTHCARE 11/24/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070004 928.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 928.0805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070004 928.08 0.00928.08

2023T8150010019 0172992FIERMAN LAW FIRM 12/07/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070005 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0006 12/12/23

223T6810010019 0172993FIERMAN LAW FIRM 12/07/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070005 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0006 12/12/23

2023T5700010019 0172994FIERMAN LAW FIRM 12/07/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070005 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 100.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070005 300.00 0.00300.00

BOE HEARING 12.6.230010408 0173010FIPPS, JOHN L., JR. 12/06/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070006 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 75.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070006 75.00 0.0075.00

18787700010690 0172987GEORGIA MLS 11/30/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070007 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070007 44.00 0.0044.00

1590120003004 0172967HILL MANUFACTURING CO 10/26/23 12/13/23 04 12/13/23P 10-070008 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 100.0004 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070008 100.00 0.00100.00

BACKPACK MEALS/CIRCLE OF SEC. ENDORSEMEN0008345 0172996JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 12/07/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070009 7,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 7,500.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070009 7,500.00 0.007,500.00

BOC XMAS DOOR PRIZE AND MUSICIAN FEE0003705 0173037JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 12/13/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070010 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 150.0006 12/13/23
100-100-01110-00057-570100 Board Of Commissioners Miscellaneous Expense 100.0006 12/13/23

Total Check Number...070010 250.00 0.00250.00

UPS SHIPPING CHARGES REIM0003702 0173001JASPER COUNTY PROBATE COURT 12/07/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070011 129.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 129.5706 12/12/23
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Total Check Number...070011 129.57 0.00129.57

TAG & TITLE: VIN 2C3CDXATXPH5885830008870 0173036JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 12/13/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23PS 10-070012 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 21.0006 12/13/23

Total Check Number...070012 21.00 0.0021.00

360-00 DUE 12.21.230003885 0172990JASPER COUNTY WATER 12/04/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070013 58.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 58.6606 12/12/23

252-00 DUE 12.21.230003885 0172991JASPER COUNTY WATER 12/04/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070013 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2206 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070013 95.88 0.0095.88

600042000003900 0173022JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 12/05/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070014 49.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 49.1706 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070014 49.17 0.0049.17

KT-0134780010283 0173011KOFILE, INC. 12/06/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070015 845.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 845.8106 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070015 845.81 0.00845.81

TRANSACTION # 2023120892618410011156 0173025LABORATORY CORPORATION OF 12/12/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070016 25.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 25.2906 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070016 25.29 0.0025.29

410715090009670 0172973MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 11/19/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070017 3,344.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,344.8805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070017 3,344.88 0.003,344.88

8.7.23 JUVENILE COURT0009320 0172963MCCURLEY, SANDY 12/07/23 12/13/23 02 12/13/23P 10-070018 46.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 46.5502 12/12/23

FAMILY TREATMENT COUT 8.8.230009320 0172964MCCURLEY, SANDY 12/12/23 12/13/23 02 12/13/23P 10-070018 25.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 25.0002 12/12/23

JUVENILE COURT 8.16.230009320 0172965MCCURLEY, SANDY 08/16/23 12/13/23 02 12/13/23P 10-070018 235.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02600-00052-521320 Juvenile Court Court Reporters 235.3702 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070018 306.92 0.00306.92

451750010176 0172977MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 11/07/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070019 128.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 128.0905 12/12/23

451640010176 0172978MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 11/03/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070019 1,380.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 1,380.0005 12/12/23
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Total Check Number...070019 1,508.09 0.001,508.09

BOC WORK: DECEMBER 6-8TH0010461 0173006MOCK, AMY 12/08/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070020 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 300.0006 12/12/23

P&Z WORK- 12.11.230010461 0173024MOCK, AMY 12/11/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070020 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 100.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070020 400.00 0.00400.00

NOVEMBER 20230004900 0173027MONTICELLO DRUGS 11/28/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070021 922.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 922.0605 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070021 922.06 0.00922.06

39300010670 0172979MULTI-LUBE, LLC 11/16/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070022 357.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 357.5005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070022 357.50 0.00357.50

ELLA STANDIFER0008306 0173007NORRIS, BILLY 12/05/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070023 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070023 175.00 0.00175.00

4594*512094.10005391 0173015OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 12/12/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070024 343.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 343.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070024 343.00 0.00343.00

BOE HEARING 12.6.230009161 0173008PATRICK, MARY 12/06/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070025 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 75.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070025 75.00 0.0075.00

2023 BOC CHRISTMAS DINNER- DEPOSIT0010398 0173013PENNAMON, VALERIA 12/14/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070026 1,900.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 1,900.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070026 1,900.00 0.001,900.00

600042080006044 0173017PRIMARY CARE CENTER 12/06/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070027 2,156.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,156.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070027 2,156.00 0.002,156.00

768490008920 0173018PRO-LINE DESIGNS 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070028 112.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 112.0006 12/12/23

768500008920 0173019PRO-LINE DESIGNS 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070028 417.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 417.6006 12/12/23
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Total Check Number...070028 529.60 0.00529.60

92072783750006045 0172988QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 11/27/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070029 188.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 188.1005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070029 188.10 0.00188.10

50685356210009605 0172999RICOH USA, INC 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070030 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4406 12/12/23

50685354180009605 0173000RICOH USA, INC 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070030 24.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 24.7906 12/12/23

50685355060009605 0173004RICOH USA, INC 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070030 21.62 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 21.6206 12/12/23

50685343520009605 0173005RICOH USA, INC 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070030 277.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 277.7606 12/12/23

5068533080009605 0173012RICOH USA, INC 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070030 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070030 376.91 0.00376.91

4416260009416 0173028SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/29/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070031 109.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 109.0005 12/12/23

4415800009416 0173029SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/28/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070031 184.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 184.8305 12/12/23

4415170009416 0173030SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/27/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070031 298.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 298.7705 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070031 592.60 0.00592.60

16525240200006830 0172989STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT 11/25/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070032 568.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 105.2105 12/12/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 110.8505 12/12/23
100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 307.0805 12/12/23
100-100-01110-00053-531100 Board Of Commissioners General Supplies 45.7505 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070032 568.89 0.00568.89

AAG0030870008617 0173038TEAM SPORTS, INC. 10/05/23 12/13/23 04 12/13/23P 10-070033 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531360 Recreation Baseball Supplies 600.0004 12/13/23

Total Check Number...070033 600.00 0.00600.00

30010396 0172968THE MILLION PINES COMPANY 10/30/23 12/13/23 04 12/13/23P 10-070034 7,908.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 7,908.0004 12/12/23
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Total Check Number...070034 7,908.00 0.007,908.00

BOC STATEMENT 11.30.230005120 0172986THE MONTICELLO NEWS 11/30/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070035 194.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523300 Board Of Commissioners Advertising 194.9605 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070035 194.96 0.00194.96

30075971820006587 0172995TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070036 1,047.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 1,047.5406 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070036 1,047.54 0.001,047.54

541970007003 0172980TOP CHEMICAL CO., INC 11/13/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070037 22.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 22.8805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070037 22.88 0.0022.88

4518900008702 0173039TOWN N COUNTRY 11/09/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070038 11.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 11.9905 12/13/23

Total Check Number...070038 11.99 0.0011.99

582991-202311-10010447 0173021TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070039 461.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 461.6006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070039 461.60 0.00461.60

23.6090009883 0173002TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING 12/04/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070040 1,563.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,563.7506 12/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,563.7506 12/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,563.7506 12/12/23

23.6080009883 0173003TRIPLE POINT ENGINEERING 12/04/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070040 1,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,500.0006 12/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,500.0006 12/12/23
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 1,500.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070040 3,063.75 0.003,063.75

99504210510008391 0173035VERIZON WIRELESS 11/28/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070041 736.03 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 42.6005 12/12/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 38.0105 12/12/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 222.8505 12/12/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 40.3905 12/12/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 178.1905 12/12/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 42.6005 12/12/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 38.0105 12/12/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 133.3805 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070041 736.03 0.00736.03

62900011583 0172985VERSATILE TRAILER REPAIR 11/22/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070042 9,204.40 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 9,204.4005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070042 9,204.40 0.009,204.40

155913800009016 0172970VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/13/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070043 4,018.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,272.0005 12/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,272.0005 12/12/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 1,272.0005 12/12/23
100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,746.6505 12/12/23

156052350009016 0172971VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/27/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070043 4,092.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,092.9405 12/12/23

155999220009016 0172972VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/20/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070043 4,455.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 507.9505 12/12/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -507.9505 12/12/23
100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,947.4405 12/12/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 507.9505 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070043 12,566.98 0.0012,566.98

0767381-IN0008326 0172976WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 11/13/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070044 875.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 875.7405 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070044 875.74 0.00875.74

0075852-4122-20011290 0172983WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/16/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070045 228.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 228.8005 12/12/23

0076915-4122-60011290 0173023WASTE MANAGEMENT 12/01/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070045 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5006 12/12/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5006 12/12/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070045 88,986.30 0.0088,986.30

BOE HEARING 12.6.230008652 0173009WILLIAMS, GREG 12/06/23 12/13/23 06 12/13/23P 10-070046 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 75.0006 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070046 75.00 0.0075.00

24781690011031 0173033XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 11/30/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070047 165.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 165.9405 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070047 165.94 0.00165.94

EMSI20648110008110 0172984YANCEY BROS. CO. 11/09/23 12/13/23 05 12/13/23P 10-070048 1,370.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,370.5005 12/12/23

Total Check Number...070048 1,370.50 0.001,370.50
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

163,598.91Grand Total 0.00163,598.91

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 12132023

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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